
AbstractProposalFunder

Milwaukee Public Schools
bplus

09:03:16
03/27/2025
1

Date:
Time:

Page:
Monthly Grant Awards

For the Period March 1, 2025 Thru March 26, 2025

IT_1115_5

Denise M Fields
FIELDSDM

Awarded
Total

Grant funds will be used for supplies in support of robotics programming at 
Humboldt Park School.

599Air & Space Forces Association 
Educator Grant- Humboldt Park

Grant funds will be used to support the implementation of girls' flag football 
programming at Milwaukee School of Languages.

5,000GB Packers High School Girls Flag 
Grant- MSOL

Air & Space Forces Association 

Green Bay Packers

5,599

ACTION ON MONTHLY FINANCE MATTERS: AUTHORIZATION TO MAKE PURCHASES; REPORT ON CHANGE ORDERS IN 
EXCESS OF $25,000; REPORT ON REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES; REPORT ON CONTRACTS UNDER $50,000 AND 
CUMULATIVE TOTAL REPORT; REPORT ON MONTHLY GRANT AWARDS; ACCEPTANCE OF DONATIONS

(ATTACHMENT 5)




